
12:45 am Wed 22 Jan, 25 2024-2025 MS Boys Basketball Games Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location Description Depart Return
Mon 11/25/2024 4:00 pm MS Boys Basketball Game - Div 1 and Div

2
Edmonds Art Center vs Brighton- Div 1 at 4 pm and Div 2 at 5 pm

Tue 12/03/2024 3:30 pm MS Boys Basketball Game - Div 2 and Div
1

The Ridge Activity Center vs Heritage Christian Academy (HCA); 3:30 Division 2; 4:30
Division 1

Wed 12/04/2024 4:15 pm MS Boys Basketball Game - Div 2 first and
Div 1

BASIS Independent Bellevue vs BASIS (the old JDS campus); 4:15 div 2 and 5:15 div 1

Tue 12/10/2024 3:30 pm MS Boys Basketball Game - Div 1 only The Ridge Activity Center vs ECS
Fri 12/13/2024 3:45 pm MS Boys Basketball Game - Div 2 only The Ridge Activity Center vs Billings
Mon 12/16/2024 4:00 pm MS Boys Basketball Game - Div 2 first and

Div 1
The Evergreen School vs Evergreen- 4:00 div 2 and 5:00 div 1

Wed 12/18/2024 3:30 pm MS Boys Basketball Game - Div 2 first and
Div 1

The Ridge Activity Center vs CPC-LYN; 3:30 Div 2 and 4:30 Div 1

Wed 01/15/2025 3:45 pm MS Boys Basketball Game - Div 2 first and
Div 1

The Ridge Activity Center vs Brighton; 3:45 Div 2 and 4:45 Div 1 

Wed 01/22/2025 3:45 pm MS Boys Basketball Game - Div 2 first and
Div 1

The Ridge Activity Center vs CPC-LYN; 3:45 Div 2 and 4:45 Div 1

Thu 01/23/2025 3:45 pm MS Boys Basketball Game - Div 2 first and
Div 1

Willows Preparatory School (WPS) vs the Willows; 3:45 Div 2 and 5:00 Div 1


